
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302105 NAEEMA VAHABUDHEEN CHEMMALA 1 1655

2 UG2301095 NAJDA A 3 1643

3 UG2300102 HIBA HUSNA K 1 1642

4 UG2300107 SAHLA SHERIN K K 3 1633

5 UG2301489 RASHIDA N 3 1630

6 UG2301237 AFNA BASHEER 2 1628

7 UG2300817 MUHSINA 4 1628

8 UG2301366 FASMINA C 3 1620

9 UG2304321 BASILA HANAN MANNISSERI 1 1617

10 UG2303012 DANISH MUHAMMED K 4 1615

11 UG2301513 DHIYA FATHIMA 3 1613

12 UG2301756 FIDA.M 3 1613

13 UG2302576 RIFA K 2 1610

14 UG2301711 RISNA SHERIN K 5 1610

15 UG2301598 RAYYAN. N 4 1610

16 UG2302982 ANEESA C P 1 1609

17 UG2301194 RIFA 3 1609

18 UG2301154 AMEENA NASMA K K 5 1607

19 UG2300198 AJNISHA C K 1 1607

20 UG2300833 MANHA MC 4 1606

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301999 SHAHANA SHERIN K 2 1606

2 UG2301782 RAINA ASNI P 3 1606

3 UG2300297 SHAHLA M 3 1605

4 UG2301669 FEMINA 4 1604

5 UG2304689 HUDA MUHAMMED V K 3 1604

6 UG2300751 RAHMA K P 4 1603

7 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 4 1602

8 UG2300201 MISLA SHERIN V 2 1602

9 UG2300540 SAFEEDA A T 3 1600

10 UG2301179 FAHEEMA K 3 1599

11 UG2300197 RISHANA K 3 1599

12 UG2300755 ANSHIBA A 4 1597

13 UG2301000 FATHIMA HANNA C 4 1597

14 UG2304428 SHAHEER K 4 1596

15 UG2304369 KHADEEJA HANAN P 2 1596

16 UG2302209 RIDHWAN T P 3 1596

17 UG2302778 FATHIMA SAFA A K 5 1595

18 UG2300658 THASLEENA P 4 1595

19 UG2303221 FATHIMATHU SHAHMA K 1 1594

20 UG2301423 JASMIN T 4 1593

21 UG2300856 DIYA NUJOOM PP 5 1591
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22 UG2301213 UMMU HABEEBA P 1 1590

23 UG2300564 BINSHA C P 3 1590

24 UG2300325 ARSHIDA MK 4 1589

25 UG2301317 FATHIMA HIBA M 5 1588

26 UG2304182 MUHAMMED THANSEEH C 3 1588

27 UG2304470 MUHAMMED SARFAS 3 1588

28 UG2300265 NIHA M 2 1588

29 UG2301403 ADHIL ATHEEF P 1 1587

30 UG2304092 NAJEEHA P P 1 1585

31 UG2300487 HUDA MINHA K 4 1585

32 UG2301845 FASNA SHERIN P 2 1584

33 UG2302343 MUHAMMED SWABEEH K 2 1582

34 UG2302862 MIJUVADA 4 1582

35 UG2303497 FATHIMA LABEEBA M 3 1581

36 UG2300141 FATHIMA MUNJIYA 3 1579

37 UG2302248 SWALIHA JABIN.P.K 3 1579

38 UG2301090 SHAMNAMOL P 2 1579

39 UG2300284 SHIDA SHERIN C 2 1578

40 UG2301701 JASLA PALANADAN 3 1578

41 UG2303360 SHABANA N 3 1578

42 UG2300953 AYISHA RIFA K 4 1577

43 UG2304296 ANSHA T RIYAS 4 1576

44 UG2300427 NAJIYA C 2 1576

45 UG2300954 JISHANA V 3 1576

46 UG2300491 RISVANA NARGHEES T 1 1576

47 UG2300243 SHAHLA JASMIN P 4 1575

48 UG2301316 AMANA FATHIMA C K 2 1575

49 UG2300543 FIDHA FARVIN N 2 1573

50 UG2301374 IHSHANA M 2 1572

51 UG2300233 HANANA E C 3 1572

52 UG2300641 FATHIMA FARHA V K 3 1572

53 UG2300583 MUHSINA P N 4 1570

54 UG2300121 ADIL GAFOOR RK 3 1570

55 UG2301047 NAJIYA THASNEEM C 3 1570

56 UG2300281 ABINSHA SHERIN K K 4 1569

57 UG2301625 HIBA AYYOOB P P 3 1569

58 UG2300687 SALIH.M 3 1568

59 UG2300881 FAVAZ AK 3 1568

60 UG2301426 SHIFA P K 4 1567

61 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 4 1567

62 UG2302573 INSHA M T 4 1565

63 UG2300236 NIBA N 3 1565

64 UG2304048 FATHIMA NABEELA C P 2 1565

65 UG2304644 ATHIF. P 2 1565

66 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 4 1565

67 UG2303053 FAHMIDA K P 3 1564

68 UG2303937 THABSHIRA K P 2 1564

69 UG2300416 SAJLA T H 4 1562

70 UG2304654 ASNA SARIN P P 3 1561

71 UG2300531 FATHIMA RANA T 3 1560



72 UG2302108 SHIBILA P P 3 1560

73 UG2302451 DILHIBA T 5 1560

74 UG2303324 MUHAMMED HABEEB P 5 1559

75 UG2300457 ASHIKHA C P 5 1558

76 UG2301907 RENA UMMER MK 4 1558

77 UG2303517 ANSIF M 4 1558

78 UG2300037 ANSILA RAHMATH A P 2 1556

79 UG2301886 RANIYA 3 1556

80 UG2302011 NIDHA FATHIMA P 3 1556

81 UG2300468 AFEEFA FARHANA C 4 1556

82 UG2301279 RINSANA SHERIN K 5 1556

83 UG2301934 HARSHINA K 2 1554

84 UG2300539 HIBA SHIRIN P P 4 1554

85 UG2301129 SANA MUSFIRA T 3 1554

86 UG2302285 KADEEJA MAHSOOQA. 3 1553

87 UG2301231 FATHIMA JASLI K 4 1553

88 UG2302084 HIBA SHERIN A 2 1553

89 UG2303585 HIBA M P 3 1553

90 UG2300693 FATHIMA SITHARA K C 1 1551

91 UG2301216 AYSHA SHIRIN 4 1550

92 UG2300083 HIBA K T 3 1548

93 UG2302274 NAJVA V P 3 1548

94 UG2301063 HUSNA RAIHAN P K 2 1548

95 UG2300335 MUBASMILA M 5 1548

96 UG2301745 FATHIMA SHAMILA K P 3 1547

97 UG2302238 AYISHA LANA P 5 1547

98 UG2301651 MUHAMMED SWABIR. C 3 1547

99 UG2302193 LABEEBA P P 4 1547

100 UG2300748 MUHAMMED ARSHAD V 5 1546

101 UG2304248 MOHAMMED FASHIR P K 3 1546

102 UG2301569 SASNA C M 4 1546

103 UG2300354 HIBA SHERIN K 3 1544

104 UG2301794 HANNA JEBIN P T 3 1543

105 UG2301860 FATHIMA LUBNA K 4 1542

106 UG2303835 MUHAMMED SHAHABAS K P 3 1542

107 UG2300826 FIDA NOOR M 4 1542

108 UG2300546 FATHIMA SAFA 3 1542

109 UG2304313 SHAHINA M 3 1542

110 UG2300614 FATHIMA MINHA P 3 1541

111 UG2304449 LINA. K 3 1541

112 UG2301386 SAMEERA THASNI MK 5 1540

113 UG2303653 FATHIMATHL FAMNA 5 1540

114 UG2300807 JASRA K 1 1540

115 UG2301461 FATHIMA SHANA T 3 1539

116 UG2300503 RINSHA C K 1 1539

117 UG2301168 MUHAMMED SHIBLI E K 2 1539

118 UG2301414 FATHIMA SANHA P M 5 1539

119 UG2303842 NOURA NAFEEZ TP 3 1538

120 UG2301022 SIBINSHAD K 5 1538

121 UG2301624 FATHIMA THAHSINA C 3 1537



122 UG2300222 DHIYA SAJID S 1 1537

123 UG2300026 AFEELA FAMI K 4 1537

124 UG2300653 MURSHID SINAN N M 4 1536

125 UG2300631 SHIFANA M K 3 1536

126 UG2302030 FIDHA M 4 1536

127 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 4 1536

128 UG2303277 LUBAIBA P 3 1534

129 UG2300318 ANSIYA V P 5 1534

130 UG2300986 AFNA C 3 1533

131 UG2302033 FARHANA T 3 1533

132 UG2300246 FAMIDA SHERIN M 1 1532

133 UG2300478 MISNA V 3 1531

134 UG2304210 MUJAVIR P 2 1530

135 UG2301161 NISVAN P K 5 1530

136 UG2303569 HIBA SHERIN C K 3 1530

137 UG2301909 FARSHA . S 4 1529

138 UG2302327 FATHIMA NASRIN T P 3 1529

139 UG2301313 NISVA SARIN M 5 1529

140 UG2303732 MUHAMMED LUQMAN 2 1528

141 UG2303320 AYSHA SHAMA.K 4 1528

142 UG2301913 MASROORA FEBIN M K 2 1528

143 UG2301284 FARHANA K 4 1528

144 UG2301305 FATHIMA MISNA NK 3 1527

145 UG2302644 DILFA N 3 1527

146 UG2301993 THOYYIBA 4 1526

147 UG2300165 SANA K 5 1526

148 UG2300182 ASFIA SHERIN 5 1526

149 UG2303094 FATHIMA HIBA M K 3 1526

150 UG2301338 MUFEEDHA SULTHANA P 2 1526

151 UG2300643 HANA FATHIMA K P 3 1526

152 UG2301591 RASHEEDA JASMIN K T 3 1525

153 UG2300573 MINSHA P P 3 1525

154 UG2301524 FAHIMA JANNA P 3 1524

155 UG2301893 SHUHAILA K 4 1524

156 UG2301786 SINIYA A K 2 1524

157 UG2301285 SHAHANAS M 2 1524

158 UG2303107 FATHIMATH SUROORA M 1 1524

159 UG2300652 HIMA VP 4 1524

160 UG2301919 ABDUL MALIK 5 1523

161 UG2300796 SOOFIYA FASLA P 4 1522

162 UG2301082 FIDHA V 1 1522

163 UG2302307 AJNA SHERIN P 2 1521

164 UG2302592 RINSHIDA E P 3 1521

165 UG2302500 HANIRA P 4 1521

166 UG2300947 NUSRIYA HANNA K 1 1520

167 UG2301530 SAHNA SHERIN P 3 1520

168 UG2303668 AYISHA JUMANA P 4 1520

169 UG2301961 FARHANA. P 4 1519

170 UG2303605 SINAN MOHAMMED P P 5 1519

171 UG2300797 SHIBLA K K 2 1519



172 UG2303123 SHAJA SHIHAB E K 4 1518

173 UG2300529 FATHIMA THASNI C 4 1518

174 UG2301108 FATHIMA DIYA C K 4 1518

175 UG2301637 FIDHA A P 1 1517

176 UG2301303 MISHIYA MUNNA.K 4 1517

177 UG2301026 THANOOJA BEEGUM P 3 1517

178 UG2303818 MUHAMMED SAHL 4 1517

179 UG2303068 SWALIHA JABIN M 3 1515

180 UG2300485 JAISHANA AK 3 1514

181 UG2300626 ASHIFA EP 5 1514

182 UG2300929 FIDHA HARSHA P 2 1514

183 UG2300944 SHADIL E K 3 1513

184 UG2300311 AMNA SHERIN V 3 1511

185 UG2301808 MARVANA N 4 1511

186 UG2301150 RUSHDA C T 2 1511

187 UG2303305 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 1 1511

188 UG2301773 AFEEF ASLAM A 3 1511

189 UG2301166 NAFIYA THASNI KP 5 1510

190 UG2301765 AFNA. T 5 1510

191 UG2300517 RUBA THASNI V 4 1510

192 UG2300847 THANSEEHA FAISAL P M 4 1509

193 UG2303810 SHIFA U 2 1509

194 UG2302326 RASHA P T 4 1509

195 UG2302869 MUFEEDA K 3 1508

196 UG2301262 NAJIYA NASRIN K K 3 1508

197 UG2300301 FATHIMA NIDHA T K 2 1508

198 UG2303204 MOHAMMAD ANSHID . M 5 1508

199 UG2301932 NAJIYA SHAHANA M 4 1508

200 UG2300158 FATHIMA HIBA V 2 1507

201 UG2300609 SAFREENA N 5 1507

202 UG2303895 THABSHEERA BANU K P 1 1506

203 UG2303227 FATHIMA NAJMA 3 1506

204 UG2304036 ASNA SHERIN K 3 1505

205 UG2300616 SHAFANA P 3 1505

206 UG2302299 RASHA SHERIN P 4 1505

207 UG2302608 BUSHRA SHERIN P V 4 1505

208 UG2301975 NAJIYA M P 3 1505

209 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 4 1505

210 UG2301925 DIYA FATHIMA M 4 1504

211 UG2300461 NIHALA K 3 1504

212 UG2301183 ARSHAD V P 5 1504

213 UG2302516 AFNA SHERIN M K 1 1504

214 UG2300208 NIHA MOL K K 3 1503

215 UG2301292 RASHA E 3 1502

216 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 3 1501

217 UG2304734 ANSHAD P U 1 1501

218 UG2300905 MUHAMMED SINAN B 5 1501

219 UG2300980 SWADIKA SHAHANAS M 1 1500

220 UG2300949 RINSHILA V T 1 1500

221 UG2302701 HIBA THASNEEM P 3 1500



222 UG2302431 DILNA SHIFA MERIN O K 5 1500

223 UG2304339 SHAHLA M 3 1499

224 UG2303812 NAJA RIDA C K 3 1498

225 UG2300266 SHAMILA N P 2 1497

226 UG2303765 MUHAMMED JASIL T P 4 1497

227 UG2302170 FARHANA THASNEEM A K 2 1497

228 UG2303456 THUFAIL K 1 1496

229 UG2303718 RINSHA K 2 1496

230 UG2303183 FIDA MOL MK 1 1495

231 UG2300533 SHAHANA SHERIN P 2 1495

232 UG2301246 SHAFINA M 2 1495

233 UG2300235 MUHAMMED RIDINSHAN POONTHALA 5 1495

234 UG2303639 NISHAL M 4 1495

235 UG2300009 NIDHA SALEEM T T 5 1494

236 UG2302457 ADHNAN P 3 1494

237 UG2300463 RISHANA C 3 1494

238 UG2300690 FATHIMA SHIHANA E 2 1493

239 UG2301326 NADHA K K 3 1493

240 UG2301312 FATHIMA JINSHA C T 4 1490

241 UG2300375 HANEEN RAFEEK V P 3 1489

242 UG2301050 RIFNA V 3 1489

243 UG2302100 RINSHA V 1 1489

244 UG2300962 JUSAINA K K 4 1488

245 UG2304570 MUHAMMED SINAN P 3 1488

246 UG2302947 SAFNA U 3 1488

247 UG2304013 NIMSHIYA THESNI K 3 1487

248 UG2302040 NISHANA P 5 1486

249 UG2302756 SHIFNA SHERI C 1 1484

250 UG2300267 NIKHITHA MOL T 1 1483

251 UG2300671 FAHEEMA NASRIN P 3 1483

252 UG2300272 MISRIYA 1 1483

253 UG2304423 HAMNA. K 3 1483

254 UG2302771 LINA SHERIN K 2 1482

255 UG2300338 DHILNA K 1 1482

256 UG2300789 AYISHA RANA P M 5 1479

257 UG2301854 FAHIMA K 2 1479

258 UG2300977 HANNA NASREN 5 1479

259 UG2303702 SHEREEF AHMED P G 5 1479

260 UG2300935 HIBA M 5 1479

261 UG2303669 ANEES.P.KABEER 3 1479

262 UG2300446 HYRIN K 2 1479

263 UG2300492 SHAHANA M 2 1477

264 UG2300333 RIFA PANDAPPADAN 4 1476

265 UG2302530 RIYA FATHIMA P 3 1475

266 UG2302104 MINHA K K 2 1475

267 UG2302393 ARSHAD P 4 1471

268 UG2300273 RASHIDA P K 2 1471

269 UG2301904 AFSAH FAHEEM 2 1470

270 UG2300744 SHIFNA K 5 1469

271 UG2301112 ASHIFA P 2 1469



272 UG2300557 ANSHIDA M 2 1466

273 UG2301698 SHIFNA A P 4 1466

274 UG2301533 FIDHA THESNI C T 3 1466

275 UG2301766 SHANSA P 4 1466

276 UG2300783 NIDHA FATHIMA K 4 1465

277 UG2301056 ABDURAHMAN K K 4 1465

278 UG2302109 HIBA SHERIN M T 4 1464

279 UG2303040 FATHIMA NIDA.K 3 1464

280 UG2301016 SHIFA MOL U 3 1463

281 UG2301195 RISVANA N 1 1463

282 UG2304507 FATHIMA FIDHA 2 1463

283 UG2301269 FATHIMA SHIDHA P P 5 1462

284 UG2302622 DILNA N 3 1462

285 UG2301017 FIDHA FEBIN P 2 1461

286 UG2300740 ASNA SHERIN V T 3 1461

287 UG2304455 SHAHID MON 5 1460

288 UG2302691 NASLA.P 2 1460

289 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 5 1460

290 UG2300401 HANEEN NAZEER 1 1459

291 UG2300961 FAHMITHA M 4 1456

292 UG2302848 DILSHANA K T 5 1456

293 UG2301180 NESVA SHERIN M P 1 1456

294 UG2304324 NASIYA SHERIN P 3 1455

295 UG2300840 DILNA K T 4 1455

296 UG2300020 THAMANNA KM 4 1454

297 UG2300395 FATHIMA THAMJEEDA 5 1454

298 UG2304200 FATHIMA RINSHA V P 5 1452

299 UG2303476 HENANA BINTH P K 3 1452

300 UG2302922 FATHIMA NIBA V P. 3 1452

301 UG2302191 FATHIMA REAM T K 1 1452

302 UG2303952 DILFA K. 3 1450

303 UG2301210 SAHLA MARIYAM N P 3 1450

304 UG2301501 FATHIMA SHIFA P K 1 1449

305 UG2302802 NAJIYA MOL C P 5 1448

306 UG2304555 ADHIL.K 1 1448

307 UG2301901 HANNA. M.K 3 1448

308 UG2303458 SHAMILA K 3 1448

309 UG2303807 MUHAMMED RANEEN T 1 1447

310 UG2302189 REJA T P 3 1446

311 UG2301610 RASHA 5 1445

312 UG2301891 MOHAMMED ASJAD C P 4 1445

313 UG2302410 MUHAMMED ANSHID M 4 1445

314 UG2301383 NIDHA SHERIN U 5 1443

315 UG2300380 SHAMNA MACHINGAL 4 1443

316 UG2301340 SHEMILY JAS 3 1443

317 UG2301947 MUSHFIRA SIDHA V 4 1442

318 UG2301207 FATHIMA SHIFA A P 4 1441

319 UG2303693 NIHA JABIN T K 5 1441

320 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 2 1440

321 UG2302042 AJSAL KC 4 1440



322 UG2301345 FATHIMATHUL SHIBILA O K 4 1440

323 UG2302642 ANSHABA P 1 1440

324 UG2303515 HIBA VP 3 1439

325 UG2301245 DILSHANA SHERIN K 3 1438

326 UG2304256 MISH AL NOUSHAD 1 1438

327 UG2301584 SHABEEB MC 2 1437

328 UG2302944 FATHIMA RIYA K T 1 1436

329 UG2300825 SALVA V 1 1435

330 UG2302036 MUHAMMED SIYAS 3 1435

331 UG2301602 NIDHA.CT 4 1434

332 UG2300661 AYISHA NASEEHA 1 1434

333 UG2301209 FATHIMA JUWAIRIYYA 1 1434

334 UG2301037 NISHMA CK 3 1433

335 UG2303797 FINU HARSHINA P 5 1433

336 UG2302558 SAHADHIYA K P 5 1432

337 UG2303962 THASKINA K P 2 1432

338 UG2301365 HARSHA M 2 1431

339 UG2303073 MUHAMMED FAHIMSHA P 5 1431

340 UG2301476 FATHIMA RIFA N 3 1431

341 UG2302888 DIYA . C.K 5 1431

342 UG2300453 RANA K P 4 1431

343 UG2301234 HIBA M K 1 1430

344 UG2301412 MINHA SHEBIN C 2 1430

345 UG2300873 MOHAMMED MULLUNGAL 1 1426

346 UG2301848 AMNA SHERIN K K 1 1426

347 UG2300295 ARSHIDA T K 4 1425

348 UG2302062 NOUSHIBA K 1 1424

349 UG2301294 RINSHA M 3 1424

350 UG2303862 SHAMNA T 1 1423

351 UG2302309 ASHIN PANOLAN 3 1422

352 UG2302494 FATHIMA SHAMNA U K 3 1421

353 UG2302913 FUADH 5 1420

354 UG2303571 MUHAMMED AMAL ROSHAN P 5 1420

355 UG2304281 HISANA K 4 1419

356 UG2303346 RINSHA 5 1417

357 UG2302983 MUHAMMED RASAL 3 1414

358 UG2300507 FIDA M T 2 1413

359 UG2302456 FATHIMA HISHANA N 3 1412

360 UG2303046 FATHIMA SHAMEEMA K 2 1410

361 UG2304565 SHIBILI SHOUKKATH P 1 1409

362 UG2303442 HASBANA A M 5 1408

363 UG2300942 NISMA T 4 1406

364 UG2301605 ASHMIL B K 3 1406

365 UG2300213 RASHNA MOL C V 3 1405

366 UG2300172 HUSNA E 3 1405

367 UG2303483 RIMSHA 1 1404

368 UG2304476 MOHAMED MIHAD 3 1404

369 UG2302275 SAIFUDHIHAN K 2 1404

370 UG2303622 NAJIH PULATH 5 1404

371 UG2302924 NAJA NASRIN V 5 1401



372 UG2300175 MINHA M 4 1400

373 UG2302349 RIFA 5 1400

374 UG2302975 NIDHU ANSHAD 3 1400

375 UG2301449 RINSILA P 2 1398

376 UG2303224 FATHIMATHU SAMILATH A 3 1398

377 UG2302407 MOHAMED AMEEN KHAN 4 1398

378 UG2301032 FIDA NASRIN P A 4 1397

379 UG2301087 ANSIYA AYISHA V P 5 1395

380 UG2301626 RABEEBA.M 5 1394

381 UG2304056 DHANIYA V 4 1394

382 UG2300432 MUHAMMED MINHAJ K 3 1394

383 UG2300339 NOURA M 5 1394

384 UG2302049 RENA FATHIMA 3 1394

385 UG2303077 NAFA FATHIMA 3 1393

386 UG2300484 SHANA FATHIMA P 1 1393

387 UG2300613 AYISHA MINHA 1 1392

388 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 2 1392

389 UG2303085 SELIS M 5 1390

390 UG2300015 RISHLA K P 5 1388

391 UG2303738 RANA P 4 1388

392 UG2302302 LUBABA C 4 1388

393 UG2304008 DELISHA P K 1 1386

394 UG2301093 ABDURAHMAN C P 4 1386

395 UG2302606 JINSHA K 5 1384

396 UG2302525 RISHANA V P 3 1384

397 UG2304452 MURSHIDA M 3 1383

398 UG2301148 MUHAMMED MUJTHABA C K 5 1382

399 UG2304724 ADIL SHANIF P 2 1381

400 UG2303724 HENNA RAHMAN M 4 1377

401 UG2300779 MINA P 1 1376

402 UG2303241 SHANIDHA V T 4 1376

403 UG2300617 AFREENA THAJ P K 4 1374

404 UG2303643 SHIFA SHERIN M N 1 1372

405 UG2303335 SALMAN P K 3 1372

406 UG2300639 RIFA P K 1 1371

407 UG2301291 SHIBIL K K 1 1370

408 UG2301387 AMEER T 5 1370

409 UG2300013 FIDAMOL T 5 1369

410 UG2300940 AFNA P 2 1369

411 UG2303402 HIBA.K.P 3 1367

412 UG2300303 FATHIMA NESHWA V M 1 1367

413 UG2302256 DILNA JASMIN K 1 1365

414 UG2302627 FATHIMA HISANA M 3 1364

415 UG2300059 FATHIMA NASMIYA P 1 1364

416 UG2300673 FATHIMA RINSHA O 4 1364

417 UG2301009 ANSEEF MUHAMMED 4 1362

418 UG2302222 SHIFA K 3 1362

419 UG2302638 RISHVA A 4 1361

420 UG2303083 HUDA JABIN VK 4 1361

421 UG2302970 FATHIMA SAFA KP 3 1360



422 UG2304275 FATHIMA SELVA V P 1 1357

423 UG2301952 HARSHIDA P 2 1354

424 UG2303096 THASMIYA SHERIN N 3 1353

425 UG2303184 RIFA SHERIN C 2 1352

426 UG2301969 ASLA SHERIN P 2 1350

427 UG2303597 SAFA K P 2 1350

428 UG2302453 SILSILA P 2 1348

429 UG2304034 RAMEES BABU P N 1 1348

430 UG2303652 AMNA ZIYA TK 4 1347

431 UG2300572 NOUSHIDA N 1 1345

432 UG2301972 ASHIFA K 1 1343

433 UG2302683 DILNA .P 1 1341

434 UG2300098 ANSIL P 2 1341

435 UG2304283 SHIFNA SHERIN P 4 1341

436 UG2300747 AYISHA FIDHA V K 3 1340

437 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 1 1339

438 UG2300601 JISHANA V P 4 1336

439 UG2303742 ARSH BIN SHAMEEM TP 2 1336

440 UG2300869 SHADHA ZANEEQ E P 1 1336

441 UG2301054 SINU FARSANA P 2 1335

442 UG2300486 FATHIMATH SAFA BEEVI 1 1330

443 UG2302661 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M K 5 1328

444 UG2300801 AMEENUL HAQ N 1 1327

445 UG2302485 BINSIYA P K 5 1327

446 UG2302235 MIHNA SHIBIN 1 1326

447 UG2300145 MUHAMMED FAYIZ C P 4 1326

448 UG2301667 ASNA BEEVI V T 3 1324

449 UG2304188 AMAL RAHMAN M 3 1323

450 UG2304193 HIBA NASRIN 2 1319

451 UG2301187 FATHIMA FIDHA V 2 1316

452 UG2303681 SAFA K 1 1314

453 UG2301204 MUHAMMED THANVEER A 1 1313

454 UG2302531 HASHID RAHMAN 5 1311

455 UG2302702 ASEEM V 1 1309

456 UG2300462 SANA V P 4 1309

457 UG2300413 SHIBIN 1 1309

458 UG2300914 FATHIMA FIDHA P 4 1308

459 UG2302668 SEFI M 2 1307

460 UG2303660 LIJINA FATHIMA P K 2 1307

461 UG2300063 MINHA SHERIN E 3 1307

462 UG2300125 AYSHA LUBIN K 1 1307

463 UG2302874 FATHIMA HIBA M 4 1304

464 UG2301250 FATHIMA VAFA M K 1 1304

465 UG2303988 JUMANA FIDA 3 1302

466 UG2303065 MUHAMMED RANEES V 5 1302

467 UG2302161 SAFNA K C 3 1301

468 UG2301459 AFZAL V 3 1301

469 UG2302038 HANA PARVEEN K K 2 1301

470 UG2303023 SHAMSAD JASIM P 4 1300

471 UG2302318 NIDHA MOL C T 1 1299



472 UG2302625 MUHAMMED ANSHID E 5 1299

473 UG2301787 MOHAMMED AFNAN 3 1296

474 UG2301675 FINSHA P 5 1296

475 UG2302909 DILNA SHERIN 3 1295

476 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 3 1295

477 UG2300306 HENNA M 2 1295

478 UG2302719 HANSHIN 4 1294

479 UG2302058 ANFIDA P P. 4 1292

480 UG2300591 AHAMMED NIHAL P T 2 1291

481 UG2301177 AFTHAB AHMED N P 4 1290

482 UG2302969 SHADIYA P 2 1288

483 UG2300342 NASIL IBNU SHAFEEQE M 4 1286

484 UG2303771 BABY RIYA BEEGUM K 4 1286

485 UG2304571 SAJEEHA KHANSHA A P 3 1285

486 UG2300493 ABDUL JALEEL A A 1 1284

487 UG2301159 AFROOJA U P 4 1283

488 UG2301898 MINHA MAJEED M 1 1281

489 UG2300187 FIDHA N 1 1280

490 UG2301939 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM P 5 1278

491 UG2303387 FADI RASHAD. N 1 1277

492 UG2302348 RIJAS MOHAMMED 4 1277

493 UG2303720 NIJIL FAHAN T A 2 1276

494 UG2302716 HENNA C 3 1276

495 UG2303804 SADIYYA P A 1 1275

496 UG2304569 MUHAMMED SINAN K 1 1274

497 UG2301921 MUHAMMED MUSHARAF M 4 1272

498 UG2301334 FATHIMATHU FIDA A 1 1268

499 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 3 1264

500 UG2303163 FARISA K 2 1261

501 UG2302188 MUHAMMED RAMEES 2 1259

502 UG2303513 NAHAMA PATHUTHARA 4 1258

503 UG2300997 FATHIMA NAJA K 3 1257

504 UG2303009 FATHIMA RENA N K 2 1257

505 UG2302990 NAISHANA K 4 1253

506 UG2302953 LADEEDA NASREEN PV 2 1253

507 UG2302267 RIYA K 1 1252

508 UG2301973 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M K 5 1251

509 UG2302294 RASHA P P 1 1249

510 UG2303474 FATHIMA RINSHA K 2 1249

511 UG2302331 MOHAMMED SHIBIL . P . 4 1248

512 UG2300636 ANSHIDA K 4 1246

513 UG2300310 ADHILA P P 2 1243

514 UG2302089 MUHAMMED RISVAN K P 3 1241

515 UG2303472 FATHIMA ANEESHA. V. K 5 1241

516 UG2302266 DRISHYA K 4 1240

517 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 1 1238

518 UG2300251 MOHAMMED RIMAS P 4 1237

519 UG2303854 SHAMIL . M 2 1237

520 UG2303783 RAMEESA FARVEEN T 2 1236

521 UG2303125 AHMAD YASEEN T 3 1234



522 UG2300897 RAZIL V P 4 1234

523 UG2303025 HANNA T M 1 1233

524 UG2301499 ABDUL DINU P K 4 1232

525 UG2304718 ANAS M 1 1232

526 UG2301809 SHADIYA FEBI K M 1 1231

527 UG2303296 AFLAH N M 2 1231

528 UG2301948 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ 1 1231

529 UG2303137 RISHNA T 3 1231

530 UG2303645 MUHAMMED RASMIL K T 5 1226

531 UG2303178 AMAN T 3 1225

532 UG2300429 SABEEQA CHOLEMPARA 2 1224

533 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 3 1223

534 UG2300356 HIBA SHERIN T 2 1222

535 UG2302946 MUBARISH AHAMMED V P 4 1222

536 UG2301052 RANEESHA P 1 1221

537 UG2303007 SHUHAIBA M 2 1220

538 UG2300291 RASHA NASER T K 1 1219

539 UG2303886 MUHAMMED NIHAN M 2 1217

540 UG2301764 SHYMA K 1 1217

541 UG2301746 FATHIMA FIDHA P 3 1215

542 UG2304050 ANSHID.M 1 1212

543 UG2301192 FATHMA FIDHA K 2 1211

544 UG2303407 AFEEF KAMARUDHEEN 1 1209

545 UG2303212 SANA P 3 1206

546 UG2304017 MAJIDA T Y 1 1204

547 UG2303172 HANNA FATHIMA P T 5 1204

548 UG2301699 SALVA C T P 3 1201

549 UG2302172 SAFA. K V 3 1196

550 UG2301333 MUHAMMED FARHAN M 2 1194

551 UG2302868 NIHANA K 4 1191

552 UG2301759 RIFA K 1 1191

553 UG2300202 RAIBA SHERIN T 3 1187

554 UG2304279 FATHIMA NAFSIYA K. 1 1185

555 UG2300860 SAMEENA K 4 1184

556 UG2303312 SANA SHERIN T P 5 1180

557 UG2302352 FIDHA K 1 1180

558 UG2301666 ASHIL K 5 1178

559 UG2302751 HAFEESA KHANAM 5 1177

560 UG2301685 FATHIMA NAFEA T T 2 1176

561 UG2301872 RAYEESA NASRIN M 1 1176

562 UG2300874 MIDHUL MANSOOR 1 1173

563 UG2300209 AFNAN O 5 1172

564 UG2303709 MUHAMMED SWALIH K P 3 1171

565 UG2302791 MOHAMMED NAHYAN 4 1170

566 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 5 1168

567 UG2303833 HIBA SHARIN.M 4 1161

568 UG2301859 SAFNA K 3 1160

569 UG2304186 MUHAMMED HILAL C K 3 1159

570 UG2304675 AHAMMED SHAMEEL C M 1 1152

571 UG2300126 MUHAMMAD SHIBILI T 3 1149



572 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 3 1148

573 UG2302562 AHAMMED MISHAL U P 5 1146

574 UG2302651 HARSHA SHERINE 3 1144

575 UG2301110 SANIL RAHMAN 5 1143

576 UG2301302 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 4 1143

577 UG2301270 SHIFA SHERIN K 3 1141

578 UG2302786 AFNA M 4 1130

579 UG2300181 FARAZ A 5 1130

580 UG2300526 JESVIN JAFAR P J 5 1123

581 UG2304131 MIDLAJ V P 2 1123

582 UG2303371 NIHAD E 1 1121

583 UG2303959 MUHAMMED SHINAN P T 1 1120

584 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 5 1118

585 UG2303236 THIRUVALI 4 1116

586 UG2303767 MUHAMMED FALAH THANGAL AT 5 1114

587 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 3 1114

588 UG2304336 MUHAMMED SINAN K B 4 1113

589 UG2303060 FATHIMA NIDA M C 3 1113

590 UG2301280 MINSHA M K 4 1102

591 UG2300076 RAMEES AKTHAR M 1 1102

592 UG2302128 MUHAMMED IRFAN E 2 1092

593 UG2301380 HANEENA MT 3 1085

594 UG2301046 MUHAMMED ANSHID M K 4 1084

595 UG2302255 RINSHA JAHAN P P 1 1083

596 UG2303014 MINHAJ P 1 1083

597 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 5 1083

598 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 5 1074

599 UG2303926 MUHAMMED NASHEEL 1 1072

600 UG2304653 MUHAMMED HUNAIF 5 1072

601 UG2301935 SAYYID NUHMAN THANGAL 1 1071

602 UG2304129 MUHAMMED JISHAD NM 2 1065

603 UG2303772 AKMAL SHAN P 1 1054

604 UG2302177 IRSHANUL ATHIF P 3 1053

605 UG2300404 SHAMIL P 1 1051

606 UG2301062 SHIFANA SHERIN K 4 1050

607 UG2303156 RISHAL K 1 1019

608 UG2302863 DILNAMOL P K 3 1004

609 UG2302087 SINAN K 3 1003

610 UG2300483 SHABAH 5 988

611 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 5 971

612 UG2300031 JUMANA SHERIN CP 5 967

613 UG2304291 AMEEN A A 1 960

614 UG2300861 GOPIKA K B 5 957

615 UG2304212 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM T P 2 948

616 UG2300670 JUVAIRIYA K 3 940

617 UG2304550 MUHAMMED IBNU. P. 3 929

618 UG2303518 ANSHID T A 4 928

619 UG2302260 YASAR ARAFATH 3 905

620 UG2303729 RASHIN A 5 898

621 UG2302902 MUHAMMED SHIBIN MK 1 891



622 UG2304748 SHAHALA PANIKKAVEETILE SALIM 1 885

623 UG2304341 RISHMA SULFIKER T K 5 880

624 UG2302607 ABHINAV K 5 871

625 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 2 864

626 UG2303290 MOHAMMED ZAFAR ZUBAIR 2 845

627 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 5 844

628 UG2303548 MUHAMMED ASLAM V P 3 841

629 UG2304232 MUHAMMED ASFACK E 3 830

630 UG2301640 DIYA E M 5 825

631 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 5 825

632 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 5 812

633 UG2302959 SONA K N 4 808

634 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 4 791

635 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 5 773

636 UG2302950 FAMINA P K 1 753

637 UG2304630 RAYYAN P P 5 722

638 UG2304063 ABHIJITH U 5 710

639 UG2301254 SHAMNA P K 2 707

640 UG2302877 MUHAMMED RISHAL P 1 683

641 UG2303858 JESIL MUHAMMED 4 653

642 UG2302985 ADINAN 1 641

643 UG2303350 FIDHA EK 1 627

644 UG2303686 MUHAMMED AZEEM C.K 1 554

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301999 SHAHANA SHERIN K 2 1606

2 UG2301782 RAINA ASNI P 3 1606

3 UG2300297 SHAHLA M 3 1605

4 UG2301669 FEMINA 4 1604

5 UG2304689 HUDA MUHAMMED V K 3 1604

6 UG2300751 RAHMA K P 4 1603

7 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 4 1602

8 UG2300201 MISLA SHERIN V 2 1602

9 UG2300540 SAFEEDA A T 3 1600

10 UG2301179 FAHEEMA K 3 1599

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300197 RISHANA K 3 1599

2 UG2300755 ANSHIBA A 4 1597

3 UG2301000 FATHIMA HANNA C 4 1597

4 UG2304428 SHAHEER K 4 1596

5 UG2304369 KHADEEJA HANAN P 2 1596

6 UG2302209 RIDHWAN T P 3 1596

7 UG2302778 FATHIMA SAFA A K 5 1595

8 UG2300658 THASLEENA P 4 1595

9 UG2303221 FATHIMATHU SHAHMA K 1 1594

10 UG2301423 JASMIN T 4 1593

11 UG2300856 DIYA NUJOOM PP 5 1591

12 UG2301213 UMMU HABEEBA P 1 1590

13 UG2300564 BINSHA C P 3 1590

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



14 UG2300325 ARSHIDA MK 4 1589

15 UG2301317 FATHIMA HIBA M 5 1588

16 UG2304182 MUHAMMED THANSEEH C 3 1588

17 UG2304470 MUHAMMED SARFAS 3 1588

18 UG2300265 NIHA M 2 1588

19 UG2301403 ADHIL ATHEEF P 1 1587

20 UG2304092 NAJEEHA P P 1 1585

21 UG2300487 HUDA MINHA K 4 1585

22 UG2301845 FASNA SHERIN P 2 1584

23 UG2302343 MUHAMMED SWABEEH K 2 1582

24 UG2302862 MIJUVADA 4 1582

25 UG2303497 FATHIMA LABEEBA M 3 1581

26 UG2300141 FATHIMA MUNJIYA 3 1579

27 UG2302248 SWALIHA JABIN.P.K 3 1579

28 UG2301090 SHAMNAMOL P 2 1579

29 UG2300284 SHIDA SHERIN C 2 1578

30 UG2301701 JASLA PALANADAN 3 1578

31 UG2303360 SHABANA N 3 1578

32 UG2300953 AYISHA RIFA K 4 1577

33 UG2304296 ANSHA T RIYAS 4 1576

34 UG2300427 NAJIYA C 2 1576

35 UG2300954 JISHANA V 3 1576

36 UG2300491 RISVANA NARGHEES T 1 1576

37 UG2300243 SHAHLA JASMIN P 4 1575

38 UG2301316 AMANA FATHIMA C K 2 1575

39 UG2300543 FIDHA FARVIN N 2 1573

40 UG2301374 IHSHANA M 2 1572

41 UG2300233 HANANA E C 3 1572

42 UG2300641 FATHIMA FARHA V K 3 1572

43 UG2300583 MUHSINA P N 4 1570

44 UG2300121 ADIL GAFOOR RK 3 1570

45 UG2301047 NAJIYA THASNEEM C 3 1570

46 UG2300281 ABINSHA SHERIN K K 4 1569

47 UG2301625 HIBA AYYOOB P P 3 1569

48 UG2300687 SALIH.M 3 1568

49 UG2300881 FAVAZ AK 3 1568

50 UG2301426 SHIFA P K 4 1567

51 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 4 1567

52 UG2302573 INSHA M T 4 1565

53 UG2300236 NIBA N 3 1565

54 UG2304048 FATHIMA NABEELA C P 2 1565

55 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 4 1565

56 UG2303053 FAHMIDA K P 3 1564

57 UG2303937 THABSHIRA K P 2 1564

58 UG2300416 SAJLA T H 4 1562

59 UG2304654 ASNA SARIN P P 3 1561

60 UG2300531 FATHIMA RANA T 3 1560

61 UG2302108 SHIBILA P P 3 1560

62 UG2302451 DILHIBA T 5 1560

63 UG2303324 MUHAMMED HABEEB P 5 1559



64 UG2300457 ASHIKHA C P 5 1558

65 UG2301907 RENA UMMER MK 4 1558

66 UG2303517 ANSIF M 4 1558

67 UG2300037 ANSILA RAHMATH A P 2 1556

68 UG2301886 RANIYA 3 1556

69 UG2302011 NIDHA FATHIMA P 3 1556

70 UG2300468 AFEEFA FARHANA C 4 1556

71 UG2301279 RINSANA SHERIN K 5 1556

72 UG2301934 HARSHINA K 2 1554

73 UG2300539 HIBA SHIRIN P P 4 1554

74 UG2301129 SANA MUSFIRA T 3 1554

75 UG2302285 KADEEJA MAHSOOQA. 3 1553

76 UG2301231 FATHIMA JASLI K 4 1553

77 UG2302084 HIBA SHERIN A 2 1553

78 UG2303585 HIBA M P 3 1553

79 UG2301216 AYSHA SHIRIN 4 1550

80 UG2300083 HIBA K T 3 1548

81 UG2302274 NAJVA V P 3 1548

82 UG2301063 HUSNA RAIHAN P K 2 1548

83 UG2301745 FATHIMA SHAMILA K P 3 1547

84 UG2302238 AYISHA LANA P 5 1547

85 UG2301651 MUHAMMED SWABIR. C 3 1547

86 UG2302193 LABEEBA P P 4 1547

87 UG2300748 MUHAMMED ARSHAD V 5 1546

88 UG2304248 MOHAMMED FASHIR P K 3 1546

89 UG2301569 SASNA C M 4 1546

90 UG2300354 HIBA SHERIN K 3 1544

91 UG2301794 HANNA JEBIN P T 3 1543

92 UG2301860 FATHIMA LUBNA K 4 1542

93 UG2303835 MUHAMMED SHAHABAS K P 3 1542

94 UG2300826 FIDA NOOR M 4 1542

95 UG2300546 FATHIMA SAFA 3 1542

96 UG2304313 SHAHINA M 3 1542

97 UG2300614 FATHIMA MINHA P 3 1541

98 UG2304449 LINA. K 3 1541

99 UG2301386 SAMEERA THASNI MK 5 1540

100 UG2303653 FATHIMATHL FAMNA 5 1540

101 UG2300807 JASRA K 1 1540

102 UG2301461 FATHIMA SHANA T 3 1539

103 UG2300503 RINSHA C K 1 1539

104 UG2301168 MUHAMMED SHIBLI E K 2 1539

105 UG2301414 FATHIMA SANHA P M 5 1539

106 UG2303842 NOURA NAFEEZ TP 3 1538

107 UG2301022 SIBINSHAD K 5 1538

108 UG2301624 FATHIMA THAHSINA C 3 1537

109 UG2300222 DHIYA SAJID S 1 1537

110 UG2300026 AFEELA FAMI K 4 1537

111 UG2300653 MURSHID SINAN N M 4 1536

112 UG2300631 SHIFANA M K 3 1536

113 UG2302030 FIDHA M 4 1536



114 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 4 1536

115 UG2303277 LUBAIBA P 3 1534

116 UG2300318 ANSIYA V P 5 1534

117 UG2300986 AFNA C 3 1533

118 UG2302033 FARHANA T 3 1533

119 UG2300246 FAMIDA SHERIN M 1 1532

120 UG2300478 MISNA V 3 1531

121 UG2304210 MUJAVIR P 2 1530

122 UG2301161 NISVAN P K 5 1530

123 UG2303569 HIBA SHERIN C K 3 1530

124 UG2301909 FARSHA . S 4 1529

125 UG2302327 FATHIMA NASRIN T P 3 1529

126 UG2301313 NISVA SARIN M 5 1529

127 UG2303732 MUHAMMED LUQMAN 2 1528

128 UG2303320 AYSHA SHAMA.K 4 1528

129 UG2301913 MASROORA FEBIN M K 2 1528

130 UG2301284 FARHANA K 4 1528

131 UG2301305 FATHIMA MISNA NK 3 1527

132 UG2302644 DILFA N 3 1527

133 UG2301993 THOYYIBA 4 1526

134 UG2300165 SANA K 5 1526

135 UG2300182 ASFIA SHERIN 5 1526

136 UG2303094 FATHIMA HIBA M K 3 1526

137 UG2301338 MUFEEDHA SULTHANA P 2 1526

138 UG2300643 HANA FATHIMA K P 3 1526

139 UG2301591 RASHEEDA JASMIN K T 3 1525

140 UG2300573 MINSHA P P 3 1525

141 UG2301524 FAHIMA JANNA P 3 1524

142 UG2301893 SHUHAILA K 4 1524

143 UG2301786 SINIYA A K 2 1524

144 UG2301285 SHAHANAS M 2 1524

145 UG2303107 FATHIMATH SUROORA M 1 1524

146 UG2300652 HIMA VP 4 1524

147 UG2301919 ABDUL MALIK 5 1523

148 UG2300796 SOOFIYA FASLA P 4 1522

149 UG2301082 FIDHA V 1 1522

150 UG2302307 AJNA SHERIN P 2 1521

151 UG2302592 RINSHIDA E P 3 1521

152 UG2302500 HANIRA P 4 1521

153 UG2300947 NUSRIYA HANNA K 1 1520

154 UG2301530 SAHNA SHERIN P 3 1520

155 UG2303668 AYISHA JUMANA P 4 1520

156 UG2301961 FARHANA. P 4 1519

157 UG2303605 SINAN MOHAMMED P P 5 1519

158 UG2300797 SHIBLA K K 2 1519

159 UG2303123 SHAJA SHIHAB E K 4 1518

160 UG2300529 FATHIMA THASNI C 4 1518

161 UG2301108 FATHIMA DIYA C K 4 1518

162 UG2301637 FIDHA A P 1 1517

163 UG2301303 MISHIYA MUNNA.K 4 1517



164 UG2301026 THANOOJA BEEGUM P 3 1517

165 UG2303818 MUHAMMED SAHL 4 1517

166 UG2303068 SWALIHA JABIN M 3 1515

167 UG2300485 JAISHANA AK 3 1514

168 UG2300626 ASHIFA EP 5 1514

169 UG2300929 FIDHA HARSHA P 2 1514

170 UG2300944 SHADIL E K 3 1513

171 UG2300311 AMNA SHERIN V 3 1511

172 UG2301808 MARVANA N 4 1511

173 UG2301150 RUSHDA C T 2 1511

174 UG2303305 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 1 1511

175 UG2301773 AFEEF ASLAM A 3 1511

176 UG2301166 NAFIYA THASNI KP 5 1510

177 UG2301765 AFNA. T 5 1510

178 UG2300517 RUBA THASNI V 4 1510

179 UG2300847 THANSEEHA FAISAL P M 4 1509

180 UG2303810 SHIFA U 2 1509

181 UG2302326 RASHA P T 4 1509

182 UG2302869 MUFEEDA K 3 1508

183 UG2301262 NAJIYA NASRIN K K 3 1508

184 UG2300301 FATHIMA NIDHA T K 2 1508

185 UG2303204 MOHAMMAD ANSHID . M 5 1508

186 UG2301932 NAJIYA SHAHANA M 4 1508

187 UG2300158 FATHIMA HIBA V 2 1507

188 UG2300609 SAFREENA N 5 1507

189 UG2303895 THABSHEERA BANU K P 1 1506

190 UG2303227 FATHIMA NAJMA 3 1506

191 UG2304036 ASNA SHERIN K 3 1505

192 UG2300616 SHAFANA P 3 1505

193 UG2302299 RASHA SHERIN P 4 1505

194 UG2302608 BUSHRA SHERIN P V 4 1505

195 UG2301975 NAJIYA M P 3 1505

196 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 4 1505

197 UG2301925 DIYA FATHIMA M 4 1504

198 UG2300461 NIHALA K 3 1504

199 UG2301183 ARSHAD V P 5 1504

200 UG2302516 AFNA SHERIN M K 1 1504

201 UG2300208 NIHA MOL K K 3 1503

202 UG2301292 RASHA E 3 1502

203 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 3 1501

204 UG2304734 ANSHAD P U 1 1501

205 UG2300905 MUHAMMED SINAN B 5 1501

206 UG2300980 SWADIKA SHAHANAS M 1 1500

207 UG2300949 RINSHILA V T 1 1500

208 UG2302701 HIBA THASNEEM P 3 1500

209 UG2302431 DILNA SHIFA MERIN O K 5 1500

210 UG2304339 SHAHLA M 3 1499

211 UG2303812 NAJA RIDA C K 3 1498

212 UG2300266 SHAMILA N P 2 1497

213 UG2303765 MUHAMMED JASIL T P 4 1497



214 UG2302170 FARHANA THASNEEM A K 2 1497

215 UG2303456 THUFAIL K 1 1496

216 UG2303718 RINSHA K 2 1496

217 UG2303183 FIDA MOL MK 1 1495

218 UG2300533 SHAHANA SHERIN P 2 1495

219 UG2301246 SHAFINA M 2 1495

220 UG2300235 MUHAMMED RIDINSHAN POONTHALA 5 1495

221 UG2303639 NISHAL M 4 1495

222 UG2300009 NIDHA SALEEM T T 5 1494

223 UG2302457 ADHNAN P 3 1494

224 UG2300463 RISHANA C 3 1494

225 UG2300690 FATHIMA SHIHANA E 2 1493

226 UG2301326 NADHA K K 3 1493

227 UG2301312 FATHIMA JINSHA C T 4 1490

228 UG2300375 HANEEN RAFEEK V P 3 1489

229 UG2301050 RIFNA V 3 1489

230 UG2302100 RINSHA V 1 1489

231 UG2300962 JUSAINA K K 4 1488

232 UG2304570 MUHAMMED SINAN P 3 1488

233 UG2302947 SAFNA U 3 1488

234 UG2304013 NIMSHIYA THESNI K 3 1487

235 UG2302040 NISHANA P 5 1486

236 UG2302756 SHIFNA SHERI C 1 1484

237 UG2300671 FAHEEMA NASRIN P 3 1483

238 UG2300272 MISRIYA 1 1483

239 UG2302771 LINA SHERIN K 2 1482

240 UG2300338 DHILNA K 1 1482

241 UG2300789 AYISHA RANA P M 5 1479

242 UG2301854 FAHIMA K 2 1479

243 UG2300977 HANNA NASREN 5 1479

244 UG2303702 SHEREEF AHMED P G 5 1479

245 UG2300935 HIBA M 5 1479

246 UG2303669 ANEES.P.KABEER 3 1479

247 UG2300446 HYRIN K 2 1479

248 UG2300492 SHAHANA M 2 1477

249 UG2300333 RIFA PANDAPPADAN 4 1476

250 UG2302530 RIYA FATHIMA P 3 1475

251 UG2302104 MINHA K K 2 1475

252 UG2302393 ARSHAD P 4 1471

253 UG2300273 RASHIDA P K 2 1471

254 UG2301904 AFSAH FAHEEM 2 1470

255 UG2300744 SHIFNA K 5 1469

256 UG2301112 ASHIFA P 2 1469

257 UG2300557 ANSHIDA M 2 1466

258 UG2301698 SHIFNA A P 4 1466

259 UG2301533 FIDHA THESNI C T 3 1466

260 UG2301766 SHANSA P 4 1466

261 UG2300783 NIDHA FATHIMA K 4 1465

262 UG2301056 ABDURAHMAN K K 4 1465

263 UG2302109 HIBA SHERIN M T 4 1464



264 UG2303040 FATHIMA NIDA.K 3 1464

265 UG2301016 SHIFA MOL U 3 1463

266 UG2301195 RISVANA N 1 1463

267 UG2304507 FATHIMA FIDHA 2 1463

268 UG2301269 FATHIMA SHIDHA P P 5 1462

269 UG2302622 DILNA N 3 1462

270 UG2301017 FIDHA FEBIN P 2 1461

271 UG2300740 ASNA SHERIN V T 3 1461

272 UG2304455 SHAHID MON 5 1460

273 UG2302691 NASLA.P 2 1460

274 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 5 1460

275 UG2300401 HANEEN NAZEER 1 1459

276 UG2300961 FAHMITHA M 4 1456

277 UG2302848 DILSHANA K T 5 1456

278 UG2301180 NESVA SHERIN M P 1 1456

279 UG2304324 NASIYA SHERIN P 3 1455

280 UG2300840 DILNA K T 4 1455

281 UG2300020 THAMANNA KM 4 1454

282 UG2300395 FATHIMA THAMJEEDA 5 1454

283 UG2304200 FATHIMA RINSHA V P 5 1452

284 UG2303476 HENANA BINTH P K 3 1452

285 UG2302922 FATHIMA NIBA V P. 3 1452

286 UG2302191 FATHIMA REAM T K 1 1452

287 UG2303952 DILFA K. 3 1450

288 UG2301210 SAHLA MARIYAM N P 3 1450

289 UG2301501 FATHIMA SHIFA P K 1 1449

290 UG2302802 NAJIYA MOL C P 5 1448

291 UG2304555 ADHIL.K 1 1448

292 UG2301901 HANNA. M.K 3 1448

293 UG2303458 SHAMILA K 3 1448

294 UG2303807 MUHAMMED RANEEN T 1 1447

295 UG2302189 REJA T P 3 1446

296 UG2301610 RASHA 5 1445

297 UG2301891 MOHAMMED ASJAD C P 4 1445

298 UG2302410 MUHAMMED ANSHID M 4 1445

299 UG2301383 NIDHA SHERIN U 5 1443

300 UG2300380 SHAMNA MACHINGAL 4 1443

301 UG2301340 SHEMILY JAS 3 1443

302 UG2301947 MUSHFIRA SIDHA V 4 1442

303 UG2301207 FATHIMA SHIFA A P 4 1441

304 UG2303693 NIHA JABIN T K 5 1441

305 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 2 1440

306 UG2302042 AJSAL KC 4 1440

307 UG2301345 FATHIMATHUL SHIBILA O K 4 1440

308 UG2302642 ANSHABA P 1 1440

309 UG2303515 HIBA VP 3 1439

310 UG2301245 DILSHANA SHERIN K 3 1438

311 UG2304256 MISH AL NOUSHAD 1 1438

312 UG2301584 SHABEEB MC 2 1437

313 UG2302944 FATHIMA RIYA K T 1 1436



314 UG2300825 SALVA V 1 1435

315 UG2302036 MUHAMMED SIYAS 3 1435

316 UG2301602 NIDHA.CT 4 1434

317 UG2300661 AYISHA NASEEHA 1 1434

318 UG2301209 FATHIMA JUWAIRIYYA 1 1434

319 UG2301037 NISHMA CK 3 1433

320 UG2303797 FINU HARSHINA P 5 1433

321 UG2302558 SAHADHIYA K P 5 1432

322 UG2301365 HARSHA M 2 1431

323 UG2303073 MUHAMMED FAHIMSHA P 5 1431

324 UG2301476 FATHIMA RIFA N 3 1431

325 UG2302888 DIYA . C.K 5 1431

326 UG2300453 RANA K P 4 1431

327 UG2301234 HIBA M K 1 1430

328 UG2301412 MINHA SHEBIN C 2 1430

329 UG2300873 MOHAMMED MULLUNGAL 1 1426

330 UG2301848 AMNA SHERIN K K 1 1426

331 UG2300295 ARSHIDA T K 4 1425

332 UG2302062 NOUSHIBA K 1 1424

333 UG2301294 RINSHA M 3 1424

334 UG2303862 SHAMNA T 1 1423

335 UG2302309 ASHIN PANOLAN 3 1422

336 UG2302494 FATHIMA SHAMNA U K 3 1421

337 UG2302913 FUADH 5 1420

338 UG2303571 MUHAMMED AMAL ROSHAN P 5 1420

339 UG2304281 HISANA K 4 1419

340 UG2303346 RINSHA 5 1417

341 UG2302983 MUHAMMED RASAL 3 1414

342 UG2300507 FIDA M T 2 1413

343 UG2302456 FATHIMA HISHANA N 3 1412

344 UG2303046 FATHIMA SHAMEEMA K 2 1410

345 UG2304565 SHIBILI SHOUKKATH P 1 1409

346 UG2303442 HASBANA A M 5 1408

347 UG2300942 NISMA T 4 1406

348 UG2301605 ASHMIL B K 3 1406

349 UG2300213 RASHNA MOL C V 3 1405

350 UG2300172 HUSNA E 3 1405

351 UG2303483 RIMSHA 1 1404

352 UG2304476 MOHAMED MIHAD 3 1404

353 UG2302275 SAIFUDHIHAN K 2 1404

354 UG2303622 NAJIH PULATH 5 1404

355 UG2302924 NAJA NASRIN V 5 1401

356 UG2300175 MINHA M 4 1400

357 UG2302349 RIFA 5 1400

358 UG2302975 NIDHU ANSHAD 3 1400

359 UG2301449 RINSILA P 2 1398

360 UG2303224 FATHIMATHU SAMILATH A 3 1398

361 UG2302407 MOHAMED AMEEN KHAN 4 1398

362 UG2301032 FIDA NASRIN P A 4 1397

363 UG2301087 ANSIYA AYISHA V P 5 1395



364 UG2301626 RABEEBA.M 5 1394

365 UG2304056 DHANIYA V 4 1394

366 UG2300432 MUHAMMED MINHAJ K 3 1394

367 UG2300339 NOURA M 5 1394

368 UG2302049 RENA FATHIMA 3 1394

369 UG2303077 NAFA FATHIMA 3 1393

370 UG2300484 SHANA FATHIMA P 1 1393

371 UG2300613 AYISHA MINHA 1 1392

372 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 2 1392

373 UG2303085 SELIS M 5 1390

374 UG2300015 RISHLA K P 5 1388

375 UG2303738 RANA P 4 1388

376 UG2304008 DELISHA P K 1 1386

377 UG2301093 ABDURAHMAN C P 4 1386

378 UG2302606 JINSHA K 5 1384

379 UG2302525 RISHANA V P 3 1384

380 UG2304452 MURSHIDA M 3 1383

381 UG2301148 MUHAMMED MUJTHABA C K 5 1382

382 UG2304724 ADIL SHANIF P 2 1381

383 UG2303724 HENNA RAHMAN M 4 1377

384 UG2300779 MINA P 1 1376

385 UG2303241 SHANIDHA V T 4 1376

386 UG2300617 AFREENA THAJ P K 4 1374

387 UG2303643 SHIFA SHERIN M N 1 1372

388 UG2303335 SALMAN P K 3 1372

389 UG2300639 RIFA P K 1 1371

390 UG2301291 SHIBIL K K 1 1370

391 UG2301387 AMEER T 5 1370

392 UG2300013 FIDAMOL T 5 1369

393 UG2300940 AFNA P 2 1369

394 UG2303402 HIBA.K.P 3 1367

395 UG2300303 FATHIMA NESHWA V M 1 1367

396 UG2302256 DILNA JASMIN K 1 1365

397 UG2302627 FATHIMA HISANA M 3 1364

398 UG2300059 FATHIMA NASMIYA P 1 1364

399 UG2300673 FATHIMA RINSHA O 4 1364

400 UG2301009 ANSEEF MUHAMMED 4 1362

401 UG2302222 SHIFA K 3 1362

402 UG2302638 RISHVA A 4 1361

403 UG2303083 HUDA JABIN VK 4 1361

404 UG2302970 FATHIMA SAFA KP 3 1360

405 UG2304275 FATHIMA SELVA V P 1 1357

406 UG2301952 HARSHIDA P 2 1354

407 UG2303096 THASMIYA SHERIN N 3 1353

408 UG2303184 RIFA SHERIN C 2 1352

409 UG2301969 ASLA SHERIN P 2 1350

410 UG2303597 SAFA K P 2 1350

411 UG2304034 RAMEES BABU P N 1 1348

412 UG2303652 AMNA ZIYA TK 4 1347

413 UG2300572 NOUSHIDA N 1 1345



414 UG2301972 ASHIFA K 1 1343

415 UG2302683 DILNA .P 1 1341

416 UG2300098 ANSIL P 2 1341

417 UG2304283 SHIFNA SHERIN P 4 1341

418 UG2300747 AYISHA FIDHA V K 3 1340

419 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 1 1339

420 UG2300601 JISHANA V P 4 1336

421 UG2303742 ARSH BIN SHAMEEM TP 2 1336

422 UG2300869 SHADHA ZANEEQ E P 1 1336

423 UG2301054 SINU FARSANA P 2 1335

424 UG2300486 FATHIMATH SAFA BEEVI 1 1330

425 UG2302661 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M K 5 1328

426 UG2300801 AMEENUL HAQ N 1 1327

427 UG2302485 BINSIYA P K 5 1327

428 UG2302235 MIHNA SHIBIN 1 1326

429 UG2300145 MUHAMMED FAYIZ C P 4 1326

430 UG2301667 ASNA BEEVI V T 3 1324

431 UG2304188 AMAL RAHMAN M 3 1323

432 UG2304193 HIBA NASRIN 2 1319

433 UG2301187 FATHIMA FIDHA V 2 1316

434 UG2303681 SAFA K 1 1314

435 UG2301204 MUHAMMED THANVEER A 1 1313

436 UG2302531 HASHID RAHMAN 5 1311

437 UG2302702 ASEEM V 1 1309

438 UG2300462 SANA V P 4 1309

439 UG2300413 SHIBIN 1 1309

440 UG2300914 FATHIMA FIDHA P 4 1308

441 UG2302668 SEFI M 2 1307

442 UG2303660 LIJINA FATHIMA P K 2 1307

443 UG2300063 MINHA SHERIN E 3 1307

444 UG2300125 AYSHA LUBIN K 1 1307

445 UG2302874 FATHIMA HIBA M 4 1304

446 UG2301250 FATHIMA VAFA M K 1 1304

447 UG2303988 JUMANA FIDA 3 1302

448 UG2303065 MUHAMMED RANEES V 5 1302

449 UG2302161 SAFNA K C 3 1301

450 UG2301459 AFZAL V 3 1301

451 UG2302038 HANA PARVEEN K K 2 1301

452 UG2303023 SHAMSAD JASIM P 4 1300

453 UG2302318 NIDHA MOL C T 1 1299

454 UG2302625 MUHAMMED ANSHID E 5 1299

455 UG2301787 MOHAMMED AFNAN 3 1296

456 UG2301675 FINSHA P 5 1296

457 UG2302909 DILNA SHERIN 3 1295

458 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 3 1295

459 UG2300306 HENNA M 2 1295

460 UG2302719 HANSHIN 4 1294

461 UG2302058 ANFIDA P P. 4 1292

462 UG2300591 AHAMMED NIHAL P T 2 1291

463 UG2301177 AFTHAB AHMED N P 4 1290



464 UG2302969 SHADIYA P 2 1288

465 UG2300342 NASIL IBNU SHAFEEQE M 4 1286

466 UG2303771 BABY RIYA BEEGUM K 4 1286

467 UG2304571 SAJEEHA KHANSHA A P 3 1285

468 UG2300493 ABDUL JALEEL A A 1 1284

469 UG2301159 AFROOJA U P 4 1283

470 UG2301898 MINHA MAJEED M 1 1281

471 UG2300187 FIDHA N 1 1280

472 UG2301939 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM P 5 1278

473 UG2303387 FADI RASHAD. N 1 1277

474 UG2302348 RIJAS MOHAMMED 4 1277

475 UG2303720 NIJIL FAHAN T A 2 1276

476 UG2302716 HENNA C 3 1276

477 UG2303804 SADIYYA P A 1 1275

478 UG2304569 MUHAMMED SINAN K 1 1274

479 UG2301921 MUHAMMED MUSHARAF M 4 1272

480 UG2301334 FATHIMATHU FIDA A 1 1268

481 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 3 1264

482 UG2303163 FARISA K 2 1261

483 UG2302188 MUHAMMED RAMEES 2 1259

484 UG2303513 NAHAMA PATHUTHARA 4 1258

485 UG2300997 FATHIMA NAJA K 3 1257

486 UG2303009 FATHIMA RENA N K 2 1257

487 UG2302990 NAISHANA K 4 1253

488 UG2302953 LADEEDA NASREEN PV 2 1253

489 UG2302267 RIYA K 1 1252

490 UG2301973 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M K 5 1251

491 UG2302294 RASHA P P 1 1249

492 UG2303474 FATHIMA RINSHA K 2 1249

493 UG2302331 MOHAMMED SHIBIL . P . 4 1248

494 UG2300636 ANSHIDA K 4 1246

495 UG2300310 ADHILA P P 2 1243

496 UG2302089 MUHAMMED RISVAN K P 3 1241

497 UG2303472 FATHIMA ANEESHA. V. K 5 1241

498 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 1 1238

499 UG2300251 MOHAMMED RIMAS P 4 1237

500 UG2303854 SHAMIL . M 2 1237

501 UG2303783 RAMEESA FARVEEN T 2 1236

502 UG2303125 AHMAD YASEEN T 3 1234

503 UG2300897 RAZIL V P 4 1234

504 UG2303025 HANNA T M 1 1233

505 UG2301499 ABDUL DINU P K 4 1232

506 UG2304718 ANAS M 1 1232

507 UG2301809 SHADIYA FEBI K M 1 1231

508 UG2303296 AFLAH N M 2 1231

509 UG2301948 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ 1 1231

510 UG2303137 RISHNA T 3 1231

511 UG2303645 MUHAMMED RASMIL K T 5 1226

512 UG2303178 AMAN T 3 1225

513 UG2300429 SABEEQA CHOLEMPARA 2 1224



514 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 3 1223

515 UG2300356 HIBA SHERIN T 2 1222

516 UG2302946 MUBARISH AHAMMED V P 4 1222

517 UG2301052 RANEESHA P 1 1221

518 UG2303007 SHUHAIBA M 2 1220

519 UG2300291 RASHA NASER T K 1 1219

520 UG2303886 MUHAMMED NIHAN M 2 1217

521 UG2301764 SHYMA K 1 1217

522 UG2301746 FATHIMA FIDHA P 3 1215

523 UG2304050 ANSHID.M 1 1212

524 UG2301192 FATHMA FIDHA K 2 1211

525 UG2303407 AFEEF KAMARUDHEEN 1 1209

526 UG2303212 SANA P 3 1206

527 UG2304017 MAJIDA T Y 1 1204

528 UG2303172 HANNA FATHIMA P T 5 1204

529 UG2301699 SALVA C T P 3 1201

530 UG2302172 SAFA. K V 3 1196

531 UG2301333 MUHAMMED FARHAN M 2 1194

532 UG2302868 NIHANA K 4 1191

533 UG2301759 RIFA K 1 1191

534 UG2300202 RAIBA SHERIN T 3 1187

535 UG2304279 FATHIMA NAFSIYA K. 1 1185

536 UG2300860 SAMEENA K 4 1184

537 UG2303312 SANA SHERIN T P 5 1180

538 UG2302352 FIDHA K 1 1180

539 UG2301666 ASHIL K 5 1178

540 UG2302751 HAFEESA KHANAM 5 1177

541 UG2301685 FATHIMA NAFEA T T 2 1176

542 UG2301872 RAYEESA NASRIN M 1 1176

543 UG2300874 MIDHUL MANSOOR 1 1173

544 UG2300209 AFNAN O 5 1172

545 UG2303709 MUHAMMED SWALIH K P 3 1171

546 UG2302791 MOHAMMED NAHYAN 4 1170

547 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 5 1168

548 UG2303833 HIBA SHARIN.M 4 1161

549 UG2301859 SAFNA K 3 1160

550 UG2304186 MUHAMMED HILAL C K 3 1159

551 UG2304675 AHAMMED SHAMEEL C M 1 1152

552 UG2300126 MUHAMMAD SHIBILI T 3 1149

553 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 3 1148

554 UG2302562 AHAMMED MISHAL U P 5 1146

555 UG2302651 HARSHA SHERINE 3 1144

556 UG2301110 SANIL RAHMAN 5 1143

557 UG2301302 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 4 1143

558 UG2301270 SHIFA SHERIN K 3 1141

559 UG2302786 AFNA M 4 1130

560 UG2300181 FARAZ A 5 1130

561 UG2300526 JESVIN JAFAR P J 5 1123

562 UG2304131 MIDLAJ V P 2 1123

563 UG2303371 NIHAD E 1 1121



564 UG2303959 MUHAMMED SHINAN P T 1 1120

565 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 5 1118

566 UG2303236 THIRUVALI 4 1116

567 UG2303767 MUHAMMED FALAH THANGAL AT 5 1114

568 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 3 1114

569 UG2304336 MUHAMMED SINAN K B 4 1113

570 UG2303060 FATHIMA NIDA M C 3 1113

571 UG2301280 MINSHA M K 4 1102

572 UG2300076 RAMEES AKTHAR M 1 1102

573 UG2302128 MUHAMMED IRFAN E 2 1092

574 UG2301380 HANEENA MT 3 1085

575 UG2301046 MUHAMMED ANSHID M K 4 1084

576 UG2302255 RINSHA JAHAN P P 1 1083

577 UG2303014 MINHAJ P 1 1083

578 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 5 1083

579 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 5 1074

580 UG2303926 MUHAMMED NASHEEL 1 1072

581 UG2304653 MUHAMMED HUNAIF 5 1072

582 UG2301935 SAYYID NUHMAN THANGAL 1 1071

583 UG2304129 MUHAMMED JISHAD NM 2 1065

584 UG2303772 AKMAL SHAN P 1 1054

585 UG2302177 IRSHANUL ATHIF P 3 1053

586 UG2300404 SHAMIL P 1 1051

587 UG2301062 SHIFANA SHERIN K 4 1050

588 UG2303156 RISHAL K 1 1019

589 UG2302863 DILNAMOL P K 3 1004

590 UG2302087 SINAN K 3 1003

591 UG2300483 SHABAH 5 988

592 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 5 971

593 UG2300031 JUMANA SHERIN CP 5 967

594 UG2304291 AMEEN A A 1 960

595 UG2304212 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM T P 2 948

596 UG2300670 JUVAIRIYA K 3 940

597 UG2304550 MUHAMMED IBNU. P. 3 929

598 UG2303518 ANSHID T A 4 928

599 UG2302260 YASAR ARAFATH 3 905

600 UG2303729 RASHIN A 5 898

601 UG2302902 MUHAMMED SHIBIN MK 1 891

602 UG2304748 SHAHALA PANIKKAVEETILE SALIM 1 885

603 UG2304341 RISHMA SULFIKER T K 5 880

604 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 2 864

605 UG2303290 MOHAMMED ZAFAR ZUBAIR 2 845

606 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 5 844

607 UG2303548 MUHAMMED ASLAM V P 3 841

608 UG2304232 MUHAMMED ASFACK E 3 830

609 UG2301640 DIYA E M 5 825

610 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 5 825

611 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 5 812

612 UG2302959 SONA K N 4 808

613 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 4 791



614 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 5 773

615 UG2302950 FAMINA P K 1 753

616 UG2304630 RAYYAN P P 5 722

617 UG2301254 SHAMNA P K 2 707

618 UG2302877 MUHAMMED RISHAL P 1 683

619 UG2302985 ADINAN 1 641

620 UG2303350 FIDHA EK 1 627

621 UG2303686 MUHAMMED AZEEM C.K 1 554

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300267 NIKHITHA MOL T 1 1483

2 UG2302453 SILSILA P 2 1348

3 UG2302266 DRISHYA K 4 1240

4 UG2302607 ABHINAV K 5 871

5 UG2304063 ABHIJITH U 5 710

No Students Present in Waiting List

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 




